il
12
13
14

47

e/
37

cb

2o

20




LS400H SPARE PARTS LIST

NO Description
1 Switch
2 Cross groove head ScrewM4x55
3 Saw blade guard assembly
4 Round plug
5 Inner flange
6 Saw blade
7 Outer flange
8 Flat washer 20
9 Nut M20
10 Guard cover
11 Aluminium rivet
12 Plastic sticker 2
13 Plastic sticker 3
14 Plastic sticker 4
15 Removable guard (right)assembly
16 Removable guard (left)assembly
17 Gauge bar
18 Inner-hex bolt M8x80
19 Flat Washer 8
20 Anti-loose nut 8
21 Fixing seat
22 Spring
23 Spring bar
24 Inner-hex bolt M8x70
25 Pull rod
26 Inner-hex bolt M6x40
27 Anti-loose nut M6
28 Protective plate on working table
29 Screw knob
30 Cross groove head ScrewM8x10
31 Support fram
32 Handle
33 hex bolt M6x12
34 Flat washer 6
35 Working table assembly
36 Extend holder assembly
37 Folding rod | assembly
38 Folding rod Il
39 Diagonal brace
40 Rotary knob
41 Small plastic plug
42 Big plastic plug
43 Motor
44 hex bolt M8x20
45 hex bolt M8x20
46 Big hex bolt M6x15
47 Cross head Screw M5x15

QTY

P PP R R ERPRNRPRDNPR

2

N R R P B NNNN

=
[ Ke))

w =
O D PRP DMWRRRRRPRRPEPDEAEWNRWWRERUDMNNIERLERLR

[ERNEN

NO Description
48 nut M4
49 Flat washer 14
50 hex bolt M6x25
51 hex bolt M8X60
52 Inner-hex screw M5X20
53 Lower cover
54 Inner-hex bolt M6X12
55 Cross head Screw M5x10
56 Motor fixing belt
57 hex bolt M8X20
58 Lower cover for saw blade guard
59 Support plate
60 Fixing plate
61 Lock spring
62 Lock hook

Qry

P R R R RPDMRLDDMRLRNMNNWRLD



